Position Other Positions Held

Chief Information Officer

It Section Manager

It Section Manager

Network Systems Analyst

Network Systems Analyst

Network Systems Analyst

It Supervisor

Senior Programmer / Analyst

Senior Info Technology Tech

Senior Info Technology Tech

Gis Coordinator

Programmer Analyst

Senior Info Technology Tech

Programmer Analyst

Gis Analyst

Programmer Analyst

Gis Analyst

City

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department Total Wages

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$181,894

$145,369

$141,274

$118,463

$118,286

$116,833

$114,532

$113,678

$111,718

$104,744

$104,097

$103,330

$100,339

$99,597

$99,309

$98,310

$97,242

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,828

$40,368

$41,504

$37,148

$22,092

$15,196

$31,139

$22,629

$20,379

$35,441

$36,211

$11,707

$20,575

$30,349

$36,677

$29,627

$28,582



Programmer Analyst

Programmer Analyst

Technology Application Spec

Info Tech Technician

Technology Application Spec

Technology Application Spec

Info Tech Technician

Technology Application Spec

Info Tech Technician

Info Tech Technician

Info Tech Technician

Admin Secretary

It Support Specialist

Media Services Technician

Programmer Analyst

Media Services Technician

Media Services Technician

Media Services Technician

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$96,775

$96,627

$96,480

$94,016

$93,843

$92,109

$91,010

$88,685

$88,084

$79,662

$69,967

$36,253

$31,048

$22,413

$6,446

$6,276

$2,568

$1,700

$35,537

$35,522

$36,283

$19,292

$28,192

$19,699

$34,348

$35,917

$19,233

$8,974

$32,450

$17,264

$14,829

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Intern - General Santa Rosa Information $1,114 $4,977
Technology



