Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$181,894	\$37,828
It Section Manager		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$145,369	\$40,368
It Section Manager		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$141,274	\$41,504
Network Systems Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$118,463	\$37,148
Network Systems Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$118,286	\$22,092
Network Systems Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$116,833	\$15,196
It Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$114,532	\$31,139
Senior Programmer / Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$113,678	\$22,629
Senior Info Technology Tech		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$111,718	\$20,379
Senior Info Technology Tech		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$104,744	\$35,441
Gis Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$104,097	\$36,211
Programmer Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$103,330	\$11,707
Senior Info Technology Tech		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$100,339	\$20,575
Programmer Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$99,597	\$30,349
Gis Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$99,309	\$36,677
Programmer Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$98,310	\$29,627
Gis Analyst		Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$97,242	\$28,582

Programmer Analyst	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$96,775	\$35,537
Programmer Analyst	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$96,627	\$35,522
Technology Application Spec	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$96,480	\$36,283
Info Tech Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$94,016	\$19,292
Technology Application Spec	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$93,843	\$28,192
Technology Application Spec	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$92,109	\$19,699
Info Tech Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$91,010	\$34,348
Technology Application Spec	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$88,685	\$35,917
Info Tech Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$88,084	\$19,233
Info Tech Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$79,662	\$8,974
Info Tech Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$69,967	\$32,450
Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$36,253	\$17,264
It Support Specialist	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$31,048	\$14,829
Media Services Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$22,413	\$0
Programmer Analyst	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$6,446	\$0
Media Services Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$6,276	\$0
Media Services Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$2,568	\$0
Media Services Technician	Santa Rosa	Information Technology	\$1,700	\$0

Intern - General	Ş	Santa Rosa	Information	\$1,114	\$4,977
			Technology		